
mini Crostic Puzzle 23
Thank your lucky stars.
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A. National Park in the
Mojave  43 

 
  9  

 
 78 

 
 70 

 
 61 

 
 53 

   
 66 

 
 11 

 
 58 

 
 56 

.

B. Skating legend
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C. Exile
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D. Legal escape route
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E. Comedy Central's "___ My
Bush!"  46 
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F. Relaxed; leisurely
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G. Christina Applegate role
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H. '60's dance craze
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I. ___ up, dress for the game
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J.
Impresario who brought
Chang and Eng to the
world  37 
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K. Chewy cookie favorite
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L. Raider Hall of Fame
center, #00, Jim ___  17 
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